
Espresso / Lungo

Cappuccino / Caffé Latté

Flat White

Alternative milks: soya,  
almond, lactose free

Fresh ginger or mint tea

Winter Special
lemongrass with mint and ginger

Tea Miatea

Frankovka Rosé
Verýsek, Czech Republic

Chateau Peyrassol Rosé
Provence, France

Tempranillo
Rioja Valdemoreda, Spain

Primitivo
Puglia, Italy

Frankovka 
Luděk Botur, Strážnice, Czech Republic

Pinot Noir 
Martin Wassmer, Baden. Germany

105,—

0,1 l

0,1 l

Welschriesling
Mikrosvín, Czech Republic

Pálava, semi-dry, late harvest
Luděk Botur, Czech Republic

Grüner Veltliner
Hermann Moser, Austria

Riesling
Lucashof-Forst, Pfalz, Germany

Chardonnay
Wolf, Pfalz, Germany

Prosecco
Italy

Prosecco Rosé
Italy

Lemonade

Fruit juices

Crodino Aperitivo

Crodino Spritz

Apple must

Filtered water

Filtered soda

0,3 l

0,25 l

 

0,3 l

0,25 l

1 l

1 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

0,15 l

8 g

85,—

110,—

110,—

135,—

85,—

165,—

85,—

130,—

140,—

165,—

Distillates & liqueurs, Gin & Tonic Session

Lager Beer Špejle  
11° Kamenice brewery

Non Alcoholic beer

Magnetic Apple Original  
Apple cider

 

55,—

 
75,—

0,25 l 
0,4 l

0,25 l

0,33 l

 
0,33 l

0,175 l

Aquila neperlivá

Mattoni perlivá

Solan De Cabras

Pepsi Cola

Ginger ale

 0,5

 

l

0,25 l

0,2 l

0,33 l / 0,75 l

0,33 l / 0,75 l

 

105,—

95,—

68,—

Riesling
Wagner Stempel, Rheinhessen, Germany

0,15 l 190,—

65,—

75,—

89,—

 
15,—

68,—

78,—

75,—
Thomas Henry 

78,—

75,—

88,—

68,—

55,—

55,—

55,— / 85,—

55,— / 85,—

75,—

65,—

65,—

 

 
75,—

 

 

 
0,2 l

128,—

Fever-Tree 
Ginger Beer 

Fever-Tree 

75,—

75,—

 
0,2 l

 
0,2 l

Pink Grapefruit 

Raspberry & Rhubarb 

Cuvée Špejle
Grüner Veltliner & Sauvignon
Gerhard Deim, Austria

0,15 l 125,—

Spritz  
(Campari, Aperol, Pampelle, Hugo)
Chose your preferred base, Prosecco, soda

Espresso Martini
Vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur

Paloma
Tequila, pink grapefruit, lime, agave syrup, a pinch of sea salt

Caipiriñha
Cachaça, lime, cane sugar

Bramble
Plymouth gin, blackberry liqueur, lemon juice, sugar

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Dolin Rouge

Butterfly Meadow Gimlet
Bobby’s Dry Gin, elderflower cordial, green tea, 
lime cordial

Green Apple Highball  
Monkey Shoulder whisky, apple cordial, sugar, 
lime, soda

Old Cuban
Don Q reserva 7, mint, sugar, bitters, lime juice, sparkling wine

 
155,—

165,—

175,—

175,—

185,—

195,—

215,— / non-alc.145,—

225,—
 

225,—

HELP YOURSELVES  

AT OUR ŠPEJLE BAR! 

We’ll charge you 39 CZK a stick.

45,—
65,—



Vodka

Absolut

Tried & True Vodka

Maxipes (our original shooter recipe)

Belvedere Pure

Havana Club Añejo 3 Años

Goslings Black Seal

Duppy Share / Duppy Spiced

Don Q reserva 7 years

Angostura 1919

Zacapa Centenario 23

Duppy Share XO

Tequila & Agave spirits

Los Arcos Blanco

Arquitecto Tequila

La Travesía Espadín

45,—

60,—

65,—

68,—

45,—

48,—

55,—

65,—

85,—

88,—

90,—

60,—

70,—

70,—

2 cl

WHISKY, WHISKEY & BOURBON

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Wild Turkey 101

Chivas Regal 13

Glenmorangie Original

Ardbeg 10

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte

Glenfiddich 18

Jameson Single Barrel

Nikka Coffey Grain

Cognac

Hennessy VS

Martell Cordon Bleu

45,—

48,—

68,—

85,—

88,—

118,—

125,—

55,—

115,—

68,—

248,—

Distillates & Liqueurs Sherry & Port wine

Sherry Fino

Sherry Pedro Ximenez

Port Graham’s Tawny

48,—

48,—

48,—

Some drinks and meals contain allergens.  
For more information please ask the Špejle staff.

Please note that an 7% service charge is added 
to the final bill on all groups of 15 or more.

Valid from 20. 1. 2026.  
Špejle s.r.o., Jindřišská 937/16, Nové Město, 110 00 Praha 1, 
IČO: 04660081, Manager: Jan Braniš

Your opinion helps us!
Please, rate Špejle on Tripadvisor using  

Non Alcoholic beverages, beer, wine, cocktails

Špejle recommends!

Aperitiv & Bitter

Dolin Extra Dry

Dolin Blanc

Dolin Rouge

Dolin Bitter 

Becherovka

Altfernet Classic / Spiced

Lillet Blanc

Dubonnet

Cynar

Aperol

Jägermeister

Campari

Averna

Pampelle

35,—

35,—

35,—

35,—

38,—

38,—

38,—

38,—

45,—

45,—

45,—

45,—

45,—

48,—

Rum & cane spirit

Golem walnut bradny

Pear brandy, Baron Hildprandt

Sour cherry brandy, Baron Hildprandt

Legendario Elixir

Pernod

Golem aged apricot spirit

Pear brandy,  
aged in oak cask, Žufánek

Grand Marnier

Grappa Chardonnay

Slivovica Navrátil

Grappa Marzadro Le Diciotto Lune

45,—

45,—

45,—

45,—

55,—

65,—

 
65,—

65,—

68,—

68,—

95,—

55,—

4 
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Schweppes  0,25 l  58,—
Thomas Henry Botanical  0,2 l  75,—
Thomas Henry Cherry  0,2 l  75,—
Thomas Henry Dry  0,2 l  75,— 
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic  0,2 l  75,—
Fever-Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb Tonic  0,2 l  75,—
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic  0,2 l  75,—
Fever-Tree Mediterranean  0,2 l  75,—
Thomas Henry Pink Grapefruit  0,15 l  75,—
Thomas Henry  0,15 l  75,—
Double Dutch Pomegranate & Basil  0,2 l  85,—
Double Dutch Cranberry & Ginger  0,2 l  85,—


