

# Špejle

**HELP YOURSELVES  
AT OUR ŠPEJLE BAR!**

We'll charge you 39 CZK a stick.

## Soft drinks

Lemonade	0,3l	78,-
Fruit juices	0,25l	75,-
Crodino Aperitivo	0,175l	88,-
Crodino Spritz	0,3l	128,-
Apple must	0,25l	68,-
Filtered water	1l	55,-
Filtered soda	1l	55,-
Aquila neperlivá	0,33l / 0,75l	55,- / 85,-
Mattoni perlivá	0,33l / 0,75l	55,- / 85,-
Solan De Cabras	0,5l	75,-
Pepsi Cola	0,25l	65,-
Ginger ale	0,2l	65,-
Fever-Tree		
Ginger Beer	0,2l	75,-
Fever-Tree		
Raspberry & Rhubarb	0,2l	75,-
Thomas Henry		
Pink Grapefruit	0,2l	75,-

## Sparkling wine by glass

Prosecco	0,1l	105,-
Italy		
Prosecco Rosé	0,1l	105,-
Italy		

## White wine by glass

Welschriesling	0,15l	85,-
Mikrosvín, Czech Republic		
Pálava, semi-dry, late harvest	0,15l	95,-
Luděk Botur, Czech Republic		
Grüner Veltliner	0,15l	110,-
Hermann Moser, Austria		
Riesling	0,15l	110,-
Lucashof-Forst, Pfalz, Germany		
Cuvée Špejle	0,15l	125,-
Grüner Veltliner & Sauvignon		
Gerhard Deim, Austria		
Chardonnay	0,15l	135,-
Wolf, Pfalz, Germany		
Riesling	0,15l	190,-
Wagner Stempel, Rheinhessen, Germany		

## Rosé and red wine by glass

Frankovka Rosé	0,15l	85,-
Verýsek, Czech Republic		
Chateau Peyrassol Rosé	0,15l	165,-
Provence, France		
Tempranillo	0,15l	85,-
Rioja Valdemoreda, Spain		
Primitivo	0,15l	130,-
Puglia, Italy		
Frankovka	0,15l	140,-
Luděk Botur, Strážnice, Czech Republic		
Pinot Noir	0,15l	165,-
Martin Wassmer, Baden, Germany		

## Beer & Cider

Lager Beer Špejle	0,25l	45,-
11° Kamenice brewery	0,4l	65,-
Draft beer special offer	0,25l	68,-
Non Alcoholic beer	0,33l	55,-
Magnetic Apple Original		
Apple cider	0,33l	75,-

## Cocktails

Spritz		
(Campari, Aperol, Pampelle, Hugo)	155,-	
Chose your preferred base, Prosecco, soda		
Espresso Martini	165,-	
Vodka, espresso, coffee liqueur		
Paloma	175,-	
Tequila, pink grapefruit, lime, agave syrup, a pinch of sea salt		
Caipiriñha	175,-	
Cachaça, lime, cane sugar		
Bramble	185,-	
Plymouth gin, blackberry liqueur, lemon juice, sugar		
Negroni	195,-	
Gin, Campari, Dolin Rouge		
Butterfly Meadow Gimlet	215,- / non-alc.145,-	
Bobby's Dry Gin, elderflower cordial, green tea, lime cordial		
Green Apple Highball	225,-	
Monkey Shoulder whisky, apple cordial, sugar, lime, soda		
Old Cuban	225,-	
Don Q reserva 7, mint, sugar, bitters, lime juice, sparkling wine		

## Tea and coffee Trucillo

Espresso / Lungo	8g	65,-
Cappuccino / Caffé Latté		75,-
Flat White		89,-
Alternative milks: soya, almond, lactose free		15,-
Fresh ginger or mint tea		68,-
Winter Special		78,-
lemongrass with mint and ginger		
Tea Miatea		75,-

# Distillates & liqueurs

## APERITIV & BITTER

Dolin Extra Dry	35,-
Dolin Blanc	35,-
Dolin Rouge	35,-
Dolin Bitter	35,-
Becherovka	38,-
Altfernet Classic / Spiced	38,-
Lillet Blanc	38,-
Dubonnet	38,-
Cynar	45,-
Aperol	45,-
Jägermeister	45,-
Campari	45,-
Averna	45,-
Pampelle	48,-

## VODKA

Absolut	45,-
Tried & True Vodka	60,-
Maxipes (our original shooter recipe)	65,-
Belvedere Pure	68,-

## RUM & CANE SPIRIT

Havana Club Añejo 3 Años	45,-
Goslings Black Seal	48,-
Duppy Share / Duppy Spiced	55,-
Don Q reserva 7 years	65,-
Angostura 1919	85,-
Zacapa Centenario 23	88,-
Duppy Share XO	90,-

## TEQUILA & AGAVE SPIRITS

Los Arcos Blanco	60,-
Arquitecto Tequila	70,-
La Travesía Espadín	70,-

## WHISKY, WHISKEY & BOURBON

Johnnie Walker Red Label	45,-
Wild Turkey 101	48,-
Chivas Regal 13	68,-
Glenmorangie Original	85,-
Ardbeg 10	88,-
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte	118,-
Glenfiddich 18	125,-
Jameson Single Barrel	55,-
Nikka Coffey Grain	115,-

## COGNAC

Hennessy VS	68,-
Martell Cordon Bleu	248,-

## DISTILLATES & LIQUEURS

Golem walnut bradny	45,-
Pear brandy, Baron Hildprandt	45,-
Sour cherry brandy, Baron Hildprandt	45,-
Legendario Elixir	45,-
Pernod	55,-
Golem aged apricot spirit	55,-
Plum brandy R. Jelínek	65,-
Pear brandy, aged in oak cask, Žufánek	65,-
Grand Marnier	65,-
Grappa Chardonnay	68,-
Slivovica Navrátil	68,-
Grappa Marzadro Le Diciotto Lune	95,-

## SHERRY & PORT WINE

Sherry Fino	48,-
Sherry Pedro Ximenez	48,-
Port Graham's Tawny	48,-

Some drinks and meals contain allergens. For more information please ask the Špejle staff. Please note that a 7% service charge is added to the final bill on all groups of 15 or more.

Valid from 20. 1. 2026. Špejle s.r.o., Jindřišská 937/16, Nové Město, 110 00 Praha 1, IČO: 04660081, Manager: Jan Braniš



Your opinion helps us! Please, rate Špejle on Tripadvisor using QR scanner and code on the left. Thank you!

4 cl	Beefeater 95,-	Beefeater Pink 95,-	Gordon's 95,-	Tanqueray 105,-	Plymouth 110,-	Mahon Xoriguer 115,-	Widges gin 115,-	Hayman's Old Tom Gin 120,-	Kafka Pink Gin 120,-	Hendrick's 125,-	Tosh gin 125,-	OMG 130,-	June Mango Passion 140,-	Botanist 145,-	Bugsy's DNA Gin 175,-	Hayman's Royal Dock 145,-	Bobby's Dry Gin 155,-	Brockmans 155,-	Tanqueray Ten 155,-	Bohemian gin 160,-	Gin Mare 160,-	Gunpowder Irish Gin 165,-	Baigur 170,-	Gin Cero 2 Chinola 170,-	Engine Gin 190,-	Illusionist Gin 210,-	Monkey 47 240,-
------	----------------	---------------------	---------------	-----------------	----------------	----------------------	------------------	----------------------------	----------------------	------------------	----------------	-----------	--------------------------	----------------	-----------------------	---------------------------	-----------------------	-----------------	---------------------	--------------------	----------------	---------------------------	--------------	--------------------------	------------------	-----------------------	-----------------

		*										*									*							
																*												
		*															*					*						
						*		*		*		*			*		*		*			*		*	*			
					*				*	*				*				*		*		*				*	*	
	*							*							*				*			*						
																		*		*								

\* Špejle recommends!



Schweppes 0,25l	58,-
Thomas Henry Botanical 0,2l	75,-
Thomas Henry Cherry 0,2l	75,-
Thomas Henry Dry 0,2l	75,-
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 0,2l	75,-
Fever-Tree Raspberry & Rhubarb Tonic 0,2l	75,-
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic 0,2l	75,-
Fever-Tree Mediterranean 0,2l	75,-
Thomas Henry Pink Grapefruit 0,15l	75,-
Thomas Henry 0,15l	75,-
Double Dutch Pomegranate & Basil 0,2l	85,-
Double Dutch Cranberry & Ginger 0,2l	85,-